

Tabulations of Tender 6837
Portage Diversion - Outlet Structure
Phase 1 - Flood Repairs
Municipality of Portage La Prairie

				ArmCon Ltd.		GCS Energy Services Ltd.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.			
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost		
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,498,602.50	1,498,602.50	460,000.00	460,000.00	390,000.00	390,000.00		
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	99,227.50	99,227.50	20,100.00	20,100.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	16,665.00	16,665.00	16,300.00	16,300.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
5640	Cofferdam Construction	Lump-Sum	1	795,300.00	795,300.00	54,000.00	54,000.00	275,000.00	275,000.00		
5979	Water Control	Lump-Sum	1	59,565.00	59,565.00	101,300.00	101,300.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
1079	Water Pump & Hose	Hour	100	137.78	13,778.00	127.00	12,700.00	100.00	10,000.00		
5545	Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	7,000	14.31	100,170.00	15.13	105,910.00	11.00	77,000.00		
270	Granular Fill (Modified)	Tonne	1,200	72.57	87,084.00	62.18	74,616.00	44.00	52,800.00		
912	Crushed Rock	Tonne	2,500	66.89	167,225.00	56.56	141,400.00	43.00	107,500.00		
5876	Install Steel Sheet Piling	Square Meter	3,816	322.28	1,229,820.48	264.67	1,009,980.72	173.00	660,168.00		
5892	Structural Steel	Kilogram	45,000	6.48	291,600.00	5.24	235,800.00	6.00	270,000.00		
345	Tie Bars (Long)	Each	120	618.75	74,250.00	267.75	32,130.00	350.00	42,000.00		
345	Tie Bars (Short)	Each	120	618.75	74,250.00	267.75	32,130.00	200.00	24,000.00		
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	3,500	7.43	26,005.00	1.25	4,375.00	3.00	10,500.00		
512	Stone Rip-Rap (Modified)	Tonne	11,000	121.55	1,337,050.00	75.59	831,490.00	59.00	649,000.00		
1280	Fish Salvage	Lump-Sum	1	13,447.50	13,447.50	12,850.00	12,850.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
522	Seeding (Modified)	Square Meter	900	16.50	14,850.00	2.82	2,538.00	3.00	2,700.00		
Item Price Total					\$5,898,889.98		\$3,147,619.72		\$2,675,668.00		